
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/01/15 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,644,804 $22,293,252 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,565,040 $33,152,274 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 05/02/15 Sat $25,960,837 $46,585,669 $70,000,000 $45,572,917 1.536 7.1% 23.7% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,158,435 $58,450,953 $80,000,000 $52,083,333 1.536 6.7% 28.8% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,658,675 $72,035,361 $90,000,000 $58,593,750 1.536 7.6% 34.2% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 05/13/15 Wed $31,997,847 $87,750,930 $100,000,000 $65,104,167 1.536 8.7% 39.9% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 05/16/15 Sat $29,774,564 $102,374,545 $110,000,000 $71,614,583 1.536 8.1% 44.8% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,397,955 $117,304,336 $120,000,000 $78,125,000 1.536 8.3% 49.4% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 05/23/15 Sat $32,305,402 $132,322,327 $131,000,000 $85,300,000 1.536 8.8% 53.9% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 05/27/15 Wed $27,358,159 $144,918,696 $146,000,000 $95,100,000 1.536 7.5% 57.3% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 05/30/15 Sat $35,025,517 $161,045,304 $162,000,000 $105,500,000 1.536 9.5% 61.4% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 06/03/15 Wed $30,178,785 $174,940,359 $176,000,000 $114,600,000 1.536 8.3% 64.6% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 06/06/15 Sat $41,498,232 $194,047,164 $194,000,000 $126,300,000 1.536 11.2% 68.5% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 06/10/15 Wed $37,723,482 $211,415,982 $208,000,000 $135,400,000 1.536 10.2% 71.7% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 06/13/15 Sat $52,901,946 $235,773,338 $230,000,000 $149,700,000 1.536 14.0% 75.7% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 06/17/15 Wed $46,309,346 $256,501,770 $261,000,000 $169,900,000 1.536 12.4% 78.7% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 06/20/15 Sat $67,254,244 $285,401,226 $289,000,000 $188,200,000 1.536 17.5% 82.4% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 06/24/15 Wed $64,300,527 $313,031,457 $317,000,000 $206,400,000 1.536 16.8% 85.4% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 06/27/15 Sat $101,553,909 $356,669,636 $380,000,000 $247,400,000 1.536 25.2% 89.1% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 07/01/15 Wed $169,110,387 $434,994,062 $500,000,000 $325,500,000 1.536 38.3% 93.2% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 07/04/15 Sat $251,853,694 $543,216,746 $650,000,000 $423,200,000 1.536 51.3% 96.7% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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